Charles County 4-H Entry Form
RABBIT ONLY

Entries Due by August 16, 2021

Office Use Only
Quality Assurance

Please fill out all information!

Name

Rabbit Card
Completed forms can be emails to jeanneh@umd.edu.
4-H age Phone#
City Zip

Mailing Address

E-mail:

| certify that the animals listed below are on file with the 4-H Office and have a completed Quality
Assurance and have a Code of Ethics on file in the 4-H Office.

4-HMembers signature

ALL RABBITS MUST HAVE A TATTOO IN LEFT EAR, BLACK INK, READABLE AND HEALED

Parent /Guardian Signature

Cavies will be judged on Wednesday upon arrival and may be taken back home at that
time. All cavies that are kept indoors should be returned home after judging, but

outdoor cavies maybe left).

Exhibitors are limited to a total of FIVE (5) rabbits plus one Meat Pen.
All rabbits must be tattooed and have a 4-H Rabbit Card on file with the 4-H Office by

August 1.

Please refer to all rules in Department 4G in your fair book.

Dept.

Section | Class Breed Color

Tattoo #

Buck

Doe

Senior Junior House
Over 6 Under 6 Pet
months months

Meat
Pen

4G

4G

4G

4G

4G

4G

4G

4G

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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